
Our Package Rates : 
• The longer you stay with us, the better the rates are. 

•.Reductions are more important on Deluxe rooms. 

•.People in single room who purchase thoose packages have a reduction 

on the room, but a single room purchasedout of the Palace & Spa 

packages has no reduction

•.Treatments and arrays aren't transferable to another person or another date. 

•.Rates are in Tunisians Dinars and include all taxes. 

•.Rates are valid until Octobre 31st 2009. 

Package 3 nights stay in half board & 2 days of Spa (rate/ person). 
Your Spa package : Day 2 & 3 of The Berber Discovery

Type of Room 

Standard Double 

Standard Single 

Deluxe Double 

Deluxe Single 

825 

1041 

904 

1284 

960 

1307 

1133 

1727 

1065 

1665 

1388 

2310 

Rates in Low Season       Rates in Mid Season        Rates in High Season 

Package 5 nights stay in half board & 3 days of Spa (rate/ person). 
Your Spa package : The Berber Discovery  

Type of Room

Standard Double 

Standard Single 

Deluxe Double 

Deluxe Single 

1237 

1597 

1368 

2002 

1462

1957 

1751 

2617 

1637 

2637 

2175 

3712 

Rates in Low Season       Rates in Mid Season        Rates in High Season

Package 7 nights stay in half board & 5 days of Spa (rate/ person).  
Your Spa package : The Berber stroll 

Type of Room 

Standard Double 

Standard Single 

Deluxe Double 

Deluxe Single 

1820 

2324 

2004 

2891 

2135 

2597 

2279 

3059 

2380 

3780 

3133 

5285 

Rates in Low Season       Rates in Mid Season        Rates in High Season  

OUR PALACE & SPA PACKAGES 


