

Our Package Rates:

- The longer you stay with us, the better the rates are.
- · .Reductions are more important on Deluxe rooms.
- · .People in single room who purchase thoose packages have a reduction on the room, but a single room purchasedout of the Palace & Spa packages has no reduction
- · .Treatments and arrays aren't transferable to another person or another date.
- · .Rates are in Tunisians Dinars and include all taxes.
- · .Rates are valid until Octobre 31st 2009.

OUR PALACE & SPA PACKAGES

Package 7 nights stay in half board & 5 days of Spa (rate/ person).

Your Spa package: The Berber stroll

Type of Room	Rates in Low Season	Rates in Mid Season	Rates in High Season
Standard Double	1820	2135	2380
Standard Single	2324	2597	3780
Deluxe Double	2004	2279	3133
Deluxe Single	2891	3059	5285

Package 5 nights stay in half board & 3 days of Spa (rate/ person).

Your Spa package: The Berber Discovery

Type of Room	Rates in Low Season	Rates in Mid Season	Rates in High Season
Standard Double	1237	1462	1637
Standard Single	1597	1957	2637
Deluxe Double	1368	1751	2175
Deluxe Single	2002	2617	3712

Package ' nights stay in half board & & days of Spa (rate/ person).

Your Spa package: Day 2 & 3 of The Berber Discovery

Type of Room	Rates in Low Season	Rates in Mid Season	Rates in High Season
Standard Double	825	960	1065
Standard Single	1041	1307	1665
Deluxe Double	904	1133	1388
Deluxe Single	1284	1727	2310